
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

25 

24 

28 

Name 

Marten MULD 

Hannes-Andrek KIVI 

Ranek HAABSAAR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:35.995 

9:51.920 

9:52.804 

Diff 

15.925 

16.809 

Gap 

15.925 

0.884 

In Lap 

1 

5 

1 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Model 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Polo 

Peugeot 206 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.925 

Avg. Speed 

45.000 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.151 

Best Speed 

48.457 

Best Lap by 

25 - Marten MULD 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(25) Marten MULD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(24) Hannes-Andrek KIVI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Ranek HAABSAAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:29.151 

1:37.414 

1:36.680 

1:37.261 

1:37.209 

1:38.280 

1:39.121 

1:39.506 

1:39.120 

1:39.255 

1:33.541 

1:40.629 

1:31.636 

1:38.852 

1:40.291 

1:39.780 

1:39.625 

1:42.158 

Diff 

+8.263 

+7.529 

+8.110 

+8.058 

+9.129 

+5.580 

+5.965 

+5.579 

+5.714 

+7.088 

+7.216 

+8.655 

+8.144 

+7.989 

+10.522 

Time of Day 

15:50:28.917 

15:52:06.331 

15:53:43.011 

15:55:20.272 

15:56:57.481 

15:58:35.761 

15:50:39.635 

15:52:19.141 

15:53:58.261 

15:55:37.516 

15:57:11.057 

15:58:51.686 

15:50:31.864 

15:52:10.716 

15:53:51.007 

15:55:30.787 

15:57:10.412 

15:58:52.570 
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